GARA » 16" Notturna sul Lungomare

Atleti arrivati: 242
Atleti iscritti: 246

Distanza percorso: 10500m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett.
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47
153
175
89
31
231
107
216
228
236
262
268
233
137
106
44
203
185
235
219
88
258
14
205
103
63
251
50
139
135
99
134
23
42
229
170
178
69
66

Nome atleta

Zerrad Mohamed
Dell'Orefice Lorenzo
Ciocca Federico
Marinelli Giuseppe
Cacciatore Francesco
Gabriele Nunzio
Raia Francesco
Pantoni Matteo
Bisogno Alessio
Torrieri Matteo
Caporale Domenico
Kouakou Kevin Aristide
Monaldi Maika
Pellegrini Jacopo
Maiorani Luca
Anghel lon

Di Emidio Adriano
D'Errico Michelangelo
Taricone Eugenio
Tosti Raniero

Tini Alex

Festuccia Pietro
Fiora' Emiliano

Di Saverio Fabrizio
Falone Domenico
Taraschi Simone
Saltalamacchia Diego Ambrogio
Ippolito Luigi Mirko
Canacci Diego

Pardi Jacopo

Di Blasio Francesco
Di Prinzio Sara
Rinaldi Massimo
Petrucci Valter
Bravin Massimiliano
Pavoni Larino
Mozzoni Amedeo

Di Felice Gregorio

Bonaduce Stefano

M

LT £ L L L £ £n1 L £ L £ L £ K £ L LK KKK K KKK mKg (K LKLLKLK L£xL (<L£ KL K(<

1993
1998
1994
1979
1998
1993
1981
1993
1987
1995
1964
1983
2000
1986
1970
1983
1979
1979
1975
1968
1990
2006
1972
1977
1980
1981
1975
1978
1965
1986
1966
1981
1972
1970
1975
1972
1977
1979
1989

M/F Anno Cat. N.

SM23
SM23
SM23
SM40
SM23
SM23
SM40
SM23
SM35
SM23
SM55
SM35
SF23
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM30
SM23
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM55
SF40
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM30

Cat. Societa
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Asd Atl. Vomano

Asd U.s. Aterno Pescara

Dk Runners Milano

Asd Montemiletto Team Runners
A.s.d. Unione Atletica Abruzzo
Passologico

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Mara' Avis Marathon
Passologico

Passologico

S.s.d. A.rl. Dynamyk Fitness

A.s. Dilet.lib.atletica Rapino
Passologico

Asd Runners Chieti

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asa Ascoli Piceno

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Passologico

Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Atl.stud. Rieti Andrea Milardi
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Torino Road Runners A.s.d.

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Runners Chieti

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Runners Chieti

A.s.d. Filippide Montesilvano
Ancaria Running A.s.d.
Passologico

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

32:04
33:18
34:32
34:41
34:54
35:01
35:11
35:27
35:40
36:08
36:39
36:49
37:02
37:08
37:09
37:23
37:28
38:02
38:09
38:27
38:44
38:51
38:56
38:59
39:18
39:38
39:42
39:46
39:54
40:00
40:06
40:12
40:18
40:39
40:46
40:56
40:58
40:59
41:02

3:03
3:10
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:26
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:42
3:44
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:54

T. Tempo Velocita Diff.

1:14
2:27
2:36
2:49
2:56
3:06
3:22
3:36
4:03
4:34
4:44
4:57
5:04
5:05
5:18
5:23
5:57
6:05
6:22
6:39
6:46
6:51
6:54
7:14
7:33
7:37
7:41
7:49
7:56
8:02
8:08
8:14
8:34
8:41
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:57



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

190
234
249
191
125
240
129
273
67
160
126
165
95
74
232
188
250
198
35
115
241
13
20
37
260
267
18
116
252
71
86
108
75
163
57
162
217
130
59
256
123
204
60
152
248

Di Simone Lia
Pellicano Francesco
Spinozzi Antonio
Ercadio Antonio
Filippone Andrea
Mincioni Luca Alberto
Bucciano Antonio
Crescenzi Carlo
Capoferri Nino
Virgili Alberto
Concettoni Emilio
Filipponi Maurizio
De Patre Giuseppe
Ruggieri Francesco
Garofalo Luigi

Di Nicola Giovanni

Pantaleone Tony Michele

Uliva Tommaso

De Ascaniis Stefano
Fabiano Luigi
Alonzi Andrea

Fala' Sergio

Turilli Daniele
Giampietro Mauro
Di Benedetto Daniele
Di Diomede Domenico
Vasanella Dino
Fasciocco Gabriele
Virgili Fabio

Lesti Giampaolo
Tardivo Umberto
Reggi Donato
Venanzi Luca

lezzi Pasquale
Scocco Dino
Mascitti Rita
Rascioni Stefano
Carinci Giuseppe
Agostinone Mario
Torrieri Alessandro
Moresco Gianluca
Di Luigi Tommaso
Di Michele Fabio
Tunnera Giuseppe

Miranda Luca
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1992 SF30
1981 SM40
1985 SM35
1984 SM35
1993 SM23
1972 SM50
1982 SM40
1982 SM40
1987 SM35
1959 SM60
1999 SM23
1961 SM60
1978 SM40
1967 SM55
1974 SMA45
1982 SM40
1971 SM50
1975 SM45
1980 SM40
1976 SMA45
2003 SM23
1988 SM30
1957 SM65
1982 SM40
1984 SM35
1988 SM30
1984 SM35
1971 SM50
1988 SM30
1993 SM23
1996 SM23
1965 SM55
1981 SM40
1953 SM65
1979 SM40
1968 SF50
1956 SM65
1975 SM45
2005 SM23
1987 SM35
1971 SM50
1989 SM30
1974 SMA45
1985 SM35
1978 SM40

10

16

17

11
11
10

10
12
18

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Passologico

Runcard

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Podistica San Salvo
Podistica Avis Alba Adriatica
Asd Runners Chieti

Runcard

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd. Atletica Cingoli

Asd Porto San Giorgio Runners
Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Cologna Spiaggia
Passologico

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Team Caprara Running
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

A.s. Dilet.lib.atletica Rapino
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico

Vivi Extra Sport A.s.d.

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Atl. Paratico

Asd Atletica Runtime

Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.
Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Runners Chieti

Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Asd 361

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Asd Tribu' Frentana Lanciano

Runcard

41:04
41:07
41:08
41:11
41:14
41:18
41:27
41:29
41:32
41:32
41:38
41:44
41:51
42:00
42:02
42:10
42:11
42:14
42:21
42:23
42:24
42:28
42:28
42:32
42:33
42:36
42:41
42:46
42:47
43:10
43:13
43:14
43:15
43:17
43:19
43:20
43:23
43:27
43:31
43:33
43:44
43:52
43:54
44:08
44:09

3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:12
4:12

8:59
9:03
9:03
9:06
9:10
9:14
9:23
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:33
9:39
9:46
9:56
9:58
10:05
10:06
10:10
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:23
10:27
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:42
10:42
11:05
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:22
11:26
11:28
11:39
11:47
11:50
12:03
12:04



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

51
65
155
90
77
78
49
206
196
39
34
84
109
247
21
22
142
117
207
197
46
150
274
208
201
26
30
209
180
79
157
136
272
194
192
215
122
242
200
211
261
147
17
183
127

Pesce Francesca
Bonaduce Giacinto
Di Paolo Francesco
Ricci Enrico Andrea
Chiavatti Remo
Grotta Gianfranco
Dundee Giampaolo
Firmani lvan
Polisini Fabio
Zenobi Andrea
Bottone Angelo
lannetti Marcello
Reggi Sergio

Fala Mirko

De Filippis Michele
Mirabilio Rudi
D'Angelo Marco
Feliciani Luigi
Firmani Luigi
Quaranta Luigi

De Federico Federico
Tavoletta Valentino
D'Ecclesia Giuseppe
Guidara Edoardo
Cerasi Valter

Di Bacco Antonio
Zimei Claudio

Grilli Arturo
Trimarco Nicola
Zuccarini Paolo
Sabatini Antonella
Paris Franco
Rongai Massimo
Mariano Barbara
Franchi Carlo

Di Domenico Giancarlo
Merletti Ercole
Fiorini Felice
Cagnazzo Eugenio
Carrino Giorgio
Salerno Alfio
Pellegrini Luca
Valentini Daniele
Angeloni Patrizia

Reginelli Maurizio
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1987
1984
1966
1971
1952
1948
1960
1979
1980
1971
1972
1971
1972
1978
1971
1968
1986
1971
1985
1975
1955
1963
1989
1957
1974
1983
1970
1978
1981
1972
1979
1990
1971
1979
1971
1975
1971
1957
1984
1965
1967
1973
1984
1965
1970

SF35
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM70
SM70
SM60
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM65
SM55
SM30
SM65
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM50

SF40
SM30
SM50

SF40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM65
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM35

SF55
SM50

1
13

11

19
20
12
13
14
15
21
16
17
14
18
15
11

12
16
19
22
23
20

21

22

13

23

17

14

18

24

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Us Acli Marathon Chieti

Asd Ortica Team Milano

Asd G.p. Montorio

Asd G.p. Montorio

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Runcard

A.s.d. Filippide Montesilvano
A.s.d. Filippide Montesilvano
Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Amatori Podisti Pennesi

Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd G.p. Montorio

Asd Us Acli Marathon Chieti

Asd Runners Chieti

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Let'S Run For Solidarity

Asd Bumbasina Run

Asd Runners Pescara

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd

Asd Progetto Running

44:29
44:31
44:43
44:43
44:44
44:44
44:49
44:52
44:54
44:56
44:56
44:59
45:27
45:31
45:36
45:44
45:46
45:51
45:52
45:53
45:53
45:57
46:00
46:02
46:03
46:04
46:07
46:11
46:12
46:13
46:14
46:16
46:18
46:22
46:23
46:27
46:30
46:32
46:35
46:35
46:39
46:39
46:42
46:44
47:03

4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28

12:24
12:26
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:51
12:51
12:54
13:22
13:27
13:31
13:39
13:41
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:52
13:55
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:02
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:18
14:18
14:22
14:25
14:28
14:30
14:30
14:34
14:35
14:38
14:39
14:58



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

193
41
159
270
114
16
143
38
120
168
138
264
111
52
173
131
177
176
124
164
186
148
213
218
187
40
97
102
28
25
119
151
189
62

98
27

214
195
53
110
179
68
244

Giansante Marino
Mantini Giovanni
Gentiletti Patrizia

Di Giamberardino Fabio
Di Meco Gianni
Pizzuti Maurizio
D'Emilio Marco

Ricci Giulio

Maddes Massimo
Monsignore Ernesto
Romasco Claudia
Miseri Mirko

Trubiani Nunzia
Petrarcia Marco
Roffredi Susanna
D'Eugenio Luciano
Capone Carlo
Capoferri Pasqualino
Sacchetti Giuseppe
De Carolis Sabrina

Di Bartolomeo Dino
Raffaele Mariangela
Albanesi Luigi
Sanginesi Lucia

Di Marco Massimiliano
Ortenzi Maurizio
Della Figliola Giovanni
Di Loreto Sabatino
Matricciani Natalino
De Pamphilis Chiara
Giansante Virginio
Pacchioli Marcello

Di Pietro Tito

Miani Gianluca

Bassi Antonio
D'Eustacchio Gianni
Di Cristofaro Nino

Fazi Cinzia

Ascolani Domenico
Pallizzi Roberto Gabriele
Di Febo Ivan

Tiozzo Compini Daniela
Scarrone Igor

Di Domenico Luciano

Attanasio Marco
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1977
1969
1964
1982
1965
1968
1966
1981
1961
1976
1992
1982
1966
1960
1991
1972
1964
1960
1962
1969
1961
1983
1980
1968
1972
1969
1967
1959
1972
1980
1964
1962
1973
1988
1952
1972
1973
1968
1972
1970
1975
1965
1975
1964
1983

SM45
SM50
SF55

SM40
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM60
SM45
SF30

SM40
SF55

SM60
SF30

SM50
SM55
SM60
SM60
SF50

SM60
SF35

SM40
SF50

SM50
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM50
SF40

SM55
SM60
SM45
SM30
SM70
SM50
SM45
SF50

SM50
SM50
SM45
SF55

SM45
SM55
SM35

15
25

24
10
26
11
25

16

26

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd. Atletica Cingoli

Runcard

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd Runners Pescara

Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd Runners Chieti

Maiella Triathlon Team

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Atletica Pineto

Campus Varese Runners

Asd Runners Chieti

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Runners Pescara

Mara' Avis Marathon

Mara' Avis Marathon
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Alto Lazio A.s.d.

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Val Tavo

A.S.D. Plus Ultra

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

A.S.D. Plus Ultra

Mara' Avis Marathon
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Pineto

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Runcard

47:19
47:19
47:30
47:36
47:38
47:39
47:47
47:59
48:00
48:00
48:08
48:09
48:11
48:14
48:15
48:18
48:19
48:27
48:37
48:55
49:04
49:10
49:10
49:10
49:11
49:20
49:34
49:35
49:39
49:40
49:41
49:43
50:02
50:10
50:12
50:14
50:14
50:16
50:16
50:17
50:20
50:29
50:30
50:31
50:45

4:30
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:50

15:14
15:15
15:26
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:43
15:55
15:55
15:55
16:04
16:04
16:06
16:09
16:10
16:13
16:14
16:22
16:33
16:50
16:59
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:35
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:58
18:05
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:40



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

104
70
112
166
269
263
184
10

161
199
72
171
73
36
238
101
210
265
118
82
271
100
237
167
146
15
12
61
169
144
81
243
58
92
239
11

253
19
33

3
85
149

Graziano Salvatore
laconi Claudio
Assogna Adelmo
Gaetani Luigi
Bellagamba Giuseppe
Basta Donato

Cocchi Anselmo
Bonaduce Luca

Perri Mario

Capretti Gino
Vagnozzi Marco
Paterno' Giulia

Ubaldi Paolo

Rosini Salvatore

Di Pancrazio Gianfranco
Chiulli Gianni

Di Giammarino Moreno
Traini Raffaele

Di Berardino Mariangela
Ferretti Alfonso
Dell'Orletta Valerio
De Berardinis Marina
Di Giacinto Domenico
Bascelli Massimo Giustino
Maricotti Federico
Mambella Danilo
Kadraoui Samira
Montesi Pasquale
Miani Adelchi

Partemi Anna

Di Lecce Ignazio Enrico
Brillante Dario
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Agostinone Giorgio
Berardinelli Monica
Faieta Dario

Cestari Roberto
Camplese Giorgiana
Spano Catja

Michelli Camillo
Bellocchio Emanuela
lacovoni Martina
Pelusi Emiliano

Sarra Venere

219 96 Del Nibletto Flavia
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1986
1975
1962
1961
1988
1969
1972
1978
1979
1961
1986
1992
1963
1970
1961
1976
1967
1966
1983
1957
1983
1963
1979
1957
1961
1985
1991
1969
1954
1966
1960
1980
1963
1966
1978
1961
1990
1991
1971
1951
1970
1993
1980
1948
1980

SM35
SM45
SM60
SM60
SM30
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM35
SF30
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM55
SF35
SM65
SM35
SF55
SM40
SM65
SM60
SM35
SF30
SM50
SM65
SF55
SM60
SM40
SF55
SM55
SF40
SM60
SM30
SF30
SF50
SM70
SF50
SF23
SM40
SF70
SF40

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico
Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Runcard

A.s.d. Golfo Dei Poeti Arcigni
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto

Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Podistica Alternativa

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Asd 'Vini Fantini'

Asd Podistica Dell'Adriatico

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Podistica Alternativa

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd Runners Pescara

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Podistica Alternativa

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto

Asd | Podisti Di Nemo

A.s. Dilet.lib.atletica Rapino
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.

50:56
50:59
51:04
51:10
51:15
51:29
51:31
51:37
51:47
51:51
51:55
51:55
51:55
51:56
52:13
52:27
52:53
52:58
53:05
53:09
53:14
53:15
53:16
53:40
53:45
53:46
53:50
53:51
54:00
54:19
54:22
54:27
54:55
55:05
55:11
55:41
55:59
56:34
56:35
56:52
57:08
57:27
57:27
57:40
57:54

4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:58
4:59
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:18
5:19
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:30

18:51
18:54
19:00
19:05
19:11
19:25
19:26
19:32
19:42
19:47
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:51
20:08
20:23
20:48
20:53
21:00
21:04
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:35
21:40
21:41
21:45
21:46
21:56
22:15
22:17
22:22
22:50
23:01
23:06
23:37
23:55
24:30
24:30
24:47
25:03
25:22
25:22
25:36
25:49



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

254
255
172
29
230
64
257
266
93
45
224
222
105
55
56
156
133
182
221
140
32
132
259

Roncace' Sara
Fiorini Piero
Cavicchia Stefania
Surricchio Mario
Stazi Valentina
Addazii Vincenzo
Bosica Monica

Di Martino Gianluigi
Contrisciani Ercole
Palmieri Teresa
Mezzapesa Giovanni
Di Marco Luciano
locco Claudia
Mancinelli Antonio
Moresco Davide
Perrucci Pietro Angelo
Di Primio Walter
Vallorani Fortunato
Agnellini Annalisa
Carducci Antonella
Tarantini Salvatore
Di Primio Federica

Cerquone Annamaria

m m <7< £ L L £ <L < 1L < m

1978 SF40
1961 SM60
1975 SFA5
1946 SM75
1982 SF40
1966 SM55
1969 SF50
1970 SM50
1958 SM60
1967 SF55
1956 SM65
1955 SM65
1980 SF40
1976 SM45
2006 SM23
1953 SM65
1954 SM65
1954 SM65
1961 SF60
1973 SFA5
1942 SM80
1981 SF40
1956 SF65

20

38
19

10
11

23
12
12
13

R, O P, N R

Asd | Podisti Di Nemo

Asd | Podisti Di Nemo
Bersaglieri Di Corsa

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Runcard

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd 361

Asd 'Vini Fantini'

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd 361

Nuova Atletica Montesilvano
Nuova Atletica Montesilvano
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Atletica Pineto

Asd Atletica Runtime

Asd Us Acli Marathon Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Nuova Atletica Montesilvano
Asd Runners Pescara
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

Asd Runners Chieti

Club Azzurro Roseto

58:03
58:07
58:20
58:25
58:41
58:48
58:49
59:33
01:01:37
01:02:13
01:02:37
01:02:37
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:04:04
01:05:00
01:10:22
01:10:57
01:10:57
01:15:56
01:20:33
01:33:21
01:33:27

5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:40
5:52
5:55
5:57
5:57
6:03
6:04
6:06
6:11
6:42
6:45
6:45
7:13
7:40
8:53
8:54

25:58
26:02
26:16
26:20
26:36
26:43
26:44
27:29
29:32
30:09
30:32
30:32
31:29
31:42
32:00
32:56
38:17
38:52
38:52
43:52
48:28
61:16
61:22



